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Generators
Full line CPG Series




Technical Data
Full line CPG Series

Model

Rated Prime Power kW / kVA
Voltage Selections - 1 V
Voltage Selections - 3@

Amperage Capacity @ 120 volts 1J
Amperage Capacity @ 240 volts 12
Amperage Capacity @ 208 volts 3@
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Amperage Capacity @ 240 volts 3@
Amperage Capacity @ 480 volts 3@ A
Sound Pressure Level @ 23 feet @ 75% load dB(A)
Fuel Tank Capacity USs gal.
Fuel Consumption At 75% Load USgal./h
Fuel Autonomy At 75% Load h

Engine

Model number

Rated Speed rpm
Emission Compliance

Rated Output at 1800 rpm HP
Coolant

Cylinders

Displacement L

Engine Control

Alternator
Model

Degree Of Protection / Insulation Class

Convenience Receptacles
20 amp - 125 volt GFCI duplex
50 amp - 125/ 250 volt twist lock

Dimensions (LxWxH) & Weight

Dimensions, mounted on skid Inch
Weight, wet, mounted on skid Lbs
Dimensions, mounted on trailer Inch

Weight, wet, mounted on Trailer Lbs

CPG 25

20/25
120/ 240
208/240/480
2Xx67
67
69
60
30
67
73
14
45

Isuzu
4LE2T
1800
Tier 4 Final
315
Water / Glycol
4
218

Electronic

Leroy Somer
LSA40M5
IP23/H

75x34x54.5
2,290
121.5x 57 x 75.5
2,290

CPG 45

36/45
120/ 240
208/240/480
2x104
104
125
108
54
66
73
215
30

Isuzu
4LE2X
1800
Tier 4 Final
59
Water / Glycol
4
218

Electronic

Leroy Somer
LSA42.3S5
IP23/H

75x34x54.5
2,440
121.5x 57 x 75.5
2,440



CPG 70

56 /70
120/240
208/240/480
2x166
166
194
166
84
67
170
352
53

John Deere
4045 HFG92
1800

EPA Interim Tier 4

96
Water / Glycol
4
4.5

Electronic

Leroy Somer
LSA43.2 M45
IP23/H

112 x 44 x 67
5,310
176 x 78 x 80
6,560

CPG 90

75/94
120/240
208/240/480
2x225
225
260
220
112
69
170
4.0
42

John Deere
4045 HFG92
1800

EPA Interim Tier 4

120
Water / Glycol
4
4.5

Electronic

Leroy Somer
LSA43.2 L8
IP23/H

112 x 44 x 67
5,310
176 x 78 x 80
6,560

CPG 120

95/120
120/240
208/240/480
2x308
308
329
285
142
69
170
5.9
30

John Deere
4045 HFG93
1800

EPA Interim Tier 4

151
Water / Glycol
4
4.5

Electronic

Leroy Somer
LSA44.2 VS45
IP23/H

112 x 44 X 67
5,360
176 x 78 x 80
6,610

CPG 150

120/150
120/240
208 /240/480
2x400
400
400
361
180
71
219
6.5
SRS

John Deere
6068HFG94
1800
EPA Interim Tier 4
172
Water / Glycol
6
6.8

Electronic

Leroy Somer
LSA44.2 S7
IP23/H

133x47x 78
7,484
191 x 84 X 92
8,541



Generator Features

Multi-voltage selector switch

Remote start / stop

Environmentally friendly 110% fluid containment frame
Coolant heater standard CPG 70-150

Lockable control panel

Digital control system

Electronic governing system

AREP excitation allows for excellent motor starting

Fluid drains with valves and hoses plumbed to edge of skid

Generator Options

Skid-mount

Electric or hydraulic brake trailer
Battery charger

Ball coupling

Spare tire

Rear stabilizer jacks

Tool box

Coolant heater, CPG 25/ 45
External fuel connections

Over 100 Years of Experience

Since 1901 the Chicago Pneumatic name has represented high-
performance tools and equipment designed for an extensive range

of applications. Today, Chicago Pneumatic has a global reach, with
local customer centers around the world. Chicago Pneumatic tools
and air compressors are tailored to the needs of the industrial,
vehicle service, and construction markets. Every day we develop
and manufacture new products that are meant to meet your
demands not only today, but tomorrow as well.

Chicago Pneumatic offers a full range of construction equipment

The information contained herein is general in nature and is not intended for specific construction, installation or application purposes.

Your dealer:

Chicago

Pneumatic

WWWw.cp.com
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